XXVI Corrida das Fogueiras

Classificacao das
Equipas Femininas

PORTORUNNERS

970
964
973
963

O ALVITEJO

360
357
361
362

PAULA SANTOS

MARIA DA CONCEICAO GRARE
SUSANA SIMOES

SUSANA MENDONCA

EUGENIA CARAPETO
TELMA ALVES
ELISABETE AGUAS
MARIA JOSE COELHO

GRUPO D. MACEDO OCULISTA

422
412
433
431

ISABEL OLEIRO
ANTONIA OLEIRO
SANDRA SEGADAES
PAULA COUTO

N.SPORTINGUISTA LOURINHA

1494
1496
1497
1495

MARIA HIROINA
ISABEL RODRIGUES
MARIA LOPES
MARIA PEREIRA

CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ

500
501
503
504

OS KAGADOS

987
993
1012
997

ENCARNA GARCIA
DAGMAR SCHERG
ANABEL NUNEZ

TERESA LORENZO

LAURINDA COSTA
CRISTINA ALMEIDA
PAULA CORREIA
ADELAIDE COELHO

3463
592°  01:08:17
651°  01:09:42
846°  01:13:31
13740 01:26:11

4521
772° 01:11:58
1152° 01:20:25
1298° 01:23:49
1299° 01:23:51

5236
10540 01:18:14
1376°  01:26:15
1391°  01:27:02
1415°  01:28:30

5295
9540 01:15:34
1418° 01:28:38
1462° 01:31:34
1461° 01:31:34

5612
1287° 01:23:33
1369° 01:25:58
1473° 01:32:12
1483° 01:33:17

5677
1336° 01:24:42
1354° 01:25:14
1466° 01:31:50
1521° 01:39:27
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